Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
D99
D
EZ
B

A12
Catalog 0600P-E
Ordering Information
“ADEX” Series Valves
Kits & Accessories
 A05PDCCL##
Individual Wired Connectors
P / R Type
Size Voltage Length Part Number
DC
.5 meter A05PDCCL5
 1 meter A05PDCCL10
3 meter A05PDCCL30
AC
.5 meter A05PACCL5
1 meter A05PACCL10
PNP = SOURCING = “Negative Common” = Yellow Wires
NPN = SINKING = “Positive Common” = Red Wires
A05
A12
Collective Wired Connectors
P / R Type
Size
Part Number
PNP NPN
Single A05PSCCM A05PSCC
Double A05PDCCM A05PDCC
Wired Connectors with
Protective Cover - P / R Type
A00
A05
A12
Size Length Part Number
1 meter A05PDCCB10
A05PDCC
The cover is made of chloroprene rubber for electrical use, assuring
excellent weather and insulation resistance. However, be careful not to
place it under splash of cutting oil.
A05PDCCB10
DC Voltage: Positive “+”   (Red Wire)
 Negative “–”   (Black Wire)
AC Voltage: Both Wires are Blue (Polarity Neutral)
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
D109
D
EZ
B
Vi
ki
ng
Xt
re
m
e
AD
EX
N
A00
A05
A12
Blanking Plate
Size Type Part Number
Subbase A00SBP
Body Ported A05RGBP
Subbase A05PGBP
Body Ported A12RGBP
Subbase A12PGBP
 A00SBP A05RGBP A05PGBP
* *